## Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1647

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS APPROPRIATION - STATE VETERANS' CEMETERY IN CROSS OR POINSETT COUNTY FOR THE 2007-2009

BIENNIUM."

## Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1647.

Amend House Bill No. 1647 as engrossed, H2/28/07 (version: 02-28-2007 08:47):

Page 1, line 12, delete "CROSS" and substitute "CROSS, ST. FRANCIS"

And

Page 1, line 21, delete "CROSS" and substitute "CROSS, ST. FRANCIS"

And

Page 1, line 28, delete "CROSS" and substitute "CROSS, ST. FRANCIS"

And

Page 1, line 30, delete "Cross" and substitute "Cross, St. Francis"

And

Page 1, line 33, delete "CROSS" and substitute "CROSS, ST. FRANCIS"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_ By: Representative Thyer KCS/KCS - 03-06-2007 12:34 KCS267